
CHARLTON CHEESE RAREBIT
with bacon

    

POTTED SMOKED MACKEREL 
AND HORSERADISH MOUSSE

fennel salad and lemon purée

   

CONFIT CHICKEN TERRINE 
watercress salad and rye toast

   

GRILLED ENGLISH ASPARAGUS
duck egg mayonnaise 
and truffle vinaigrette

    

STARTERS

ASSIETTE OF LAMB
Rump of spring lamb 

with braised shoulder croquette, olive oil mash, 
French beans, butternut purée and lamb gravy

     

FILLET OF SEABASS
Cornish crab, crushed potatoes, 

braised baby gem lettuce and sauce vierge

    

ROAST CHICKEN
pickled trompette mushroom, 
English peas and truffle mash

   

SUMMER VEGETABLE RISOTTO
pea shoots, mascarpone 

and aged Parmesan

     

MAIN COURSES 

SUMMER BERRY TRIFLE
with Champagne and confit ginger

    

PEACH MELBA ROULADE
 with mascarpone sorbet

   

     

BLACK FOREST TART 
with Madagascar vanilla Chantilly

SUMMER BERRY MOUSSE CAKE
with yoghurt sorbet

   

   

PUDDINGS

 
CHEESEBOARD

Goodwood Estate and local cheeses
served with quince jelly, crackers and grapes 

Also available as an additional course £9.75

We take the utmost care to ensure that all reasonable dietary requests are accommodated when visiting the Goodwood Racecourse; however, due to the nature 
of our offering we are unable to guarantee that any item will be 100% allergen free. Please advise us in advance if you have any special dietary requirements.

by



BEER S 	
		
GOODWOOD LAGER	           500ml     4.0%            £4.80

GOODWOOD ALE		                500ml 	 4.5% 	 £4.80

GUINNESS			   440ml	  4.1%	 £4.60

BECK’S BLUE			   275ml	 0.5%	 £4.70

DOOM BAR 			   500ml	 4.3%	 £4.90

CARLING CIDER			   500ml	 4.5%	 £4.90

CARLING CHERRY CIDER 		  500ml	 4.0%	 £5.20

			 
SOF T DRINKS 	
		
COCA-COLA			   500ml		  £2.50

DIET COKE 			   500ml		  £2.50

HILDON STILL WATER		  750ml		  £4.50

HILDON SPARKLING WATER	 750ml		  £4.50

LEMONADE			   glass		  £2.00

CAWSTON PRESS			  330ml		  £2.50

MIXER				    125ml		  £1.70

CORDIAL			   dash		  £0.60

SPIRI TS
			 
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM		  40.0%	 £4.40

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM 		  40.0%	      £4.40	

BACARDI WHITE RUM			   37.5%	 £4.40

GORDON’S GIN				    37.5%	 £4.40

HENDRICK’S GIN				    41.4%	 £4.90

TANQUERAY GIN				    43.0%	 £4.40

TANQUERAY 10 GIN			   47.0%	      £4.90	

COURVOISIER				    40.0%	 £4.40

HENNESSY VS				    40.0%	 £4.90

HENNESSY XO				    40.0%	     £12.00	

RUSSIAN STANDARD VODKA		  40.0%	      £4.40

BERINGICE VODKA			   40.0%	      £5.50

GRANT’S WHISKY				   40.0%	 £4.40

JIM BEAM WHISKEY			   40.0%	 £4.40

JAMESON WHISKEY			   40.0%	 £4.40

SOUTHERN COMFORT			   35.0%	 £4.40

JACK DANIEL’S WHISKEY			   40.0%	 £4.90

JOHNNIE WALKER WHISKY			  40.0%	 £4.90

GLENFIDDICH MALT WHISKY		  40.0%	 £5.50

DALWHINNIE 15YRO WHISKY		  43.0%	 £5.50

GLENMORANGIE 18YRO WHISKY		  43.0%	 £9.00

TIA MARIA				    20.0%	 £4.90

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM			   17.0%	 £4.40

DISARONNO				    28.0%	 £4.90

WARRE’S LBV PORT			   20.0%	 £4.40

PIMM’S					     25.0%	 £5.60

ml	 ABV	 	 ABV	 25ml

		  50ml

		  50ml

		  50ml

		  50ml

		  50ml

All prices include VAT at the current rate and all items are subject to availability.
       Weights and measures act 2003. The measured sale of whisky, gin, vodka and rum on these premises is 25ml, or multiples thereof unless otherwise stated.

AMERICANO					          

LATTE					   

CAPPUCCINO					        

ESPRESSO					         

EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO  			       

HOT CHOCOLATE		               			     

TEA						         

CAMOMILE					        

EARL GREY					        

HOT DRINKS

					         £2.70

					         £2.80

					         £2.80

					         £2.20

 			       £0.80

	               			     £2.80

						         £2.20

					        £2.60

					        £2.60


