

STARTERS

CHARLTON CHEESE RAREBIT

with bacon

CONFIT CHICKEN TERRINE

watercress salad and rye toast

POTTED SMOKED MACKEREL AND HORSERADISH MOUSSE

fennel salad and lemon purée

GRILLED ENGLISH ASPARAGUS

duck egg mayonnaise and truffle vinaigrette

MAIN COURSES

ASSIETTE OF LAMB

Rump of spring lamb with braised shoulder croquette, olive oil mash, French beans, butternut purée and lamb gravy **ROAST CHICKEN**

pickled trompette mushroom, English peas and truffle mash

FILLET OF SEABASS

Cornish crab, crushed potatoes, braised baby gem lettuce and sauce vierge

SUMMER VEGETABLE RISOTTO

pea shoots, mascarpone and aged Parmesan

PUDDINGS

SUMMER BERRY TRIFLE

with Champagne and confit ginger

BLACK FOREST TART

with Madagascar vanilla Chantilly

PEACH MELBA ROULADE

with mascarpone sorbet

SUMMER BERRY MOUSSE CAKE

with yoghurt sorbet

CHEESEBOARD

Goodwood Estate and local cheeses served with quince jelly, crackers and grapes

Also available as an additional course £9.75

GOODWOOD

by rhubarb

We take the utmost care to ensure that all reasonable dietary requests are accommodated when visiting the Goodwood Racecourse; however, due to the nature of our offering we are unable to guarantee that any item will be 100% allergen free. Please advise us in advance if you have any special dietary requirements.



BEERS				SPIRITS			
	ml	ABV				ABV	25ml
GOODWOOD LAGER	500ml	4.0%	£4.80	CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM		40.0%	£4.40
GOODWOOD ALE	500ml	4.5%	£4.80	SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM		40.0%	£4.40
GUINNESS	440ml	4.1%	£4.60	BACARDI WHITE RUM		37.5%	£4.40
BECK'S BLUE	275ml	0.5%	£4.70	GORDON'S GIN		37.5%	£4.40
DOOM BAR	500ml	4.3%	£4.90	HENDRICK'S GIN		41.4%	£4.90
CARLING CIDER	500ml	4.5%	£4.90	TANQUERAY GIN		43.0%	£4.40
CARLING CHERRY CIDER	500ml	4.0%	£5.20	TANQUERAY 10 GIN		47.0%	£4.90
				COURVOISIER		40.0%	£4.40
				HENNESSY VS		40.0%	£4.90
SOFT DRINKS				HENNESSY XO		40.0%	£12.00
				RUSSIAN STANDARD VODKA		40.0%	£4.40
COCA-COLA	500ml		£2.50	BERINGICE VODKA		40.0%	£5.50
DIET COKE	500ml		£2.50	GRANT'S WHISKY		40.0%	£4.40
HILDON STILL WATER	750ml		£4.50	JIM BEAM WHISKEY		40.0%	£4.40
HILDON SPARKLING WATER	750ml		£4.50	JAMESON WHISKEY		40.0%	£4.40
LEMONADE	glass		£2.00	SOUTHERN COMFORT		35.0%	£4.40
CAWSTON PRESS	330ml		£2.50	JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY		40.0%	£4.90
MIXER	125ml		£1.70	JOHNNIE WALKER WHISKY		40.0%	£4.90
CORDIAL	dash		£0.60	GLENFIDDICH MALT WHISKY		40.0%	£5.50
				DALWHINNIE 15YRO WHISKY	50ml	43.0%	£5.50
				GLENMORANGIE 18YRO WHISKY	50ml	43.0%	£9.00
HOT DRINKS				TIA MARIA	50ml	20.0%	£4.90
			00.70	BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM		17.0%	£4.40
AMERICANO			£2.70	DISARONNO		28.0%	£4.90
LATTE			£2.80	WARRE'S LBV PORT	50ml	20.0%	£4.40
CAPPUCCINO			£2.80	PIMM'S	50ml	25.0%	£5.60
ESPRESSO			£2.20				
EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO			20.80				
HOT CHOCOLATE			£2.80				
TEA			£2.20				
CAMOMILE			£2.60				
EARL GREY			£2.60				